
Wednesday, March 5Local Weather Forecast fram ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. Oa.m. Up with the Sun
8s. 0 District Weather Forecast a3. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Harry Horlick and his Orchestra
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Reserved
10.30 Ske Kelly10.45 Story "of Mary Lane11. 0 Music While You Work
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. 0 On Our Lunch Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Stars of Song: Fred Waring andhis Pennsylvanians2.0 String Time2.15 Allen Jones Entertains
2.30 Women's Hour (Marina): Fashion
News; Yes, No, Quiz; Dangerous Lady3.30 1ZB Happiness Club3.35 Joseph Green at the Xylophone
3.45 Vera Lynn Sings4.0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
4. 1 Concert in Miniature
4.30 Popular Variety5. 0 On the Trail
5.45 Evening Star: Phil Harris and hisOrchestra

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 To Open Our Evening Programme6.30 Twilight Ranger
6.45 Latest of the Day7..0 Dixieland Detour7.15 Patrick Dawlish
7.30 Alias the Baron

7.45 Jonesy
8. 0 Hart of the Territory (first broad-t)
8.15 A Man Called Sheppard
8.30 This Was the Week
8.45 Adventures of Peter Chance
8. 0 Going Places and Meeting People
9.30 Panorama of Melody

OQ How Bo You Do? ;

-15 Swing for Your Supper0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
6.15 Railway Notices9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Today’s Singers
9.45 The Queen’s Hal! Light Orchestra10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly
10.45 The Story of Mary Lane11. 0 Carmen Miranda, Geraldo’s Orch-
estra, Ink Spots
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Musical Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Celebrity Pianists2.15 The Philadelphia Orchestra2.30 Women’s Hour. (Elsie Lioyd):Home Gardener; Fashion News; Danger-ous Lad
3.30 Hope and Shirley Ross3.45 The Harry Horlick Orchestra4.0 Ray Kinney and Miulan

4.15 The Melachrino Orchestra
4.30 The Luton Girls’ Choir
4.45 Piano Time
5. 0 The Merry Macs
5.15 Waltzes from Vienna
5.30 Reserved
5.45 Lyn Murray’s Orchestra and Chorus

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Reserved
6.15 Dinner Music
6.30 Patricia Rossborough and Robinson
Cleaver
6.45 The Jesters7.0 Ken. Griffen
7.15 Patrick Dawlish
7.30 Alias the Baron
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales8. 0 Hart of the Territory (first broad-
8.15 A Man Called Sheppard
8.30 This was the Week
8.4 King of Quiz (Lyell Boyes)
9. Going Places and Meeting Peoplewith Kenneth Melvin
9.30 Hazel Scott
9.45 Jimmy Durante10. 0 Give the Men a Chance
10.30 Close down

32 CHRISTCHURCH
1100 ke, 273 m.

6. Oa.m. Serenade the Sun7.0 Top o’ the Morning Tunes7.30 Favourites of Today
8. 0 Breakfast Club
8.15 After Breakfast Tunes
8.20 Off to Schooloan Morning session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Let’s Make Music10. 0 Doctor Paul10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly10.45 The Story of Mary Lane11. 0 For My Lady11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)12. 0 Musical Menu
1.30 p.m. ‘Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 Reserved
2.15 Music from Maoriland
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab):Fashion News; Dangerous Lady3.30 Nancy Harrie Rhythm3.45 The Street Singer4.0 Columbia Symphony Orchestra4.15 The Duplicats4.30 Light and Bright5. 0 Frank Luther
5.15 Air Adventures of Biggles
5.45 The Woman Without a Name

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Reserved
6.15 Colin Crane
6.30 Piano Request Time
6.45 The Vienna Boys’ Choir7. 0 Looking on the Bright Side7.15 Patrick Dawlish
7.30 Alias the Baron
7.45 The House of Conflict8. 0
2)
Hart of the Territory (first broad-

cas
8.15 A Man Called Sheppard
8.30 This was the Week
8.45 The Golden Colt9.0 Going Places and Meeting People,with Kenneth Melvin
9.30 Variety Fare
10. 0 The Human Comedy
10.16 Colombo and his Tzigane Orchestra10.30 Close down

4ZB 1040ke. 288m,
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Séssion
7.35 Morning Star: Beniamino Gigli
9: 0 Morning pamKhun Daisy)9.30 Morning Melodi10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The intruder
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly :

10.45 The Story of Mary Lane
11. 0 Light Variety11.30 Me

ag Bt
Renertee (Alma)12. 0 Lune us

1 p.m. The Entertain
1.30 -Aunt Jenny’s Real Life

Stories1.45 Noveity Time

2.0 Reserved
2.15 Orchestral Musis
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):*Fashion News; Homemakers’ Quiz;
Dangerous Lady
3.30 Afternoon Musicale
4. 0 Donald Peers
4.15 N.Z. Artists
4.30 Frank de ‘fol and his Orchestra
4.45 Rose Murphy
5. 0’ Children’s Session
5.15 Reserved
5.30 Tea Dance

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Some of your Favourites
6.30 ‘Local Colour
7. 0 Reserved
7.15 Patrick Dawlish
7.30 Alias the Baran
7.45 Modern Marvels
8. 0 Hart of the Territary (first broad-
cast)
8.15 A Man Called Sheppard
8.30 This Was the Week
8.45 Forrester’s Wharf
9. 0 Going Places and Meeting Peoplewith Kenneth Meivin
9.30 Suppertime Musicale
10. 0 Love at Arms
10.15 Partners, Please
10.30 Close down

22, PALMERSTON Nth. |940 ke, 319 m.

tak

7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.32 Local Weather Forecast9. 0 Good Morning Requests9.30 Accordion Ensembles
9.45 Let the Bands Play10. 0 The Legend of Kathie Warren10.15 The Bishop’s Mantle.
10.30 Nurse White
10.45 Music for Madame
11. 0 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg): Shap-
ping
Guide; Pollyanna; Film and Theatreews

2. 0 Lunch Music30 p.m. Famous Frauds
2. 0 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music .
6.15 Patrick Dawlish
6.30 Recent Releases
6.45 Geraldo’s Orchestra7. 0 Superman7.16 Saratoga Trunk
7.30 Dossier on Dumetrius
7.45 Alias the Baron8.0 The Story of Alan Carlyle8.15 The Three Musketeers
8.30 lan Stewart (piano)
8.45 Treasury of Song9.0 Going Places and Meeting Peoplewith Kenneth Melvin
9.30 Weather Forecast
9.32 Light Duettists
9.45 Rhumba, Rhythm, and Romance10. 0 Jimmy Colt10.15 Hound of the Baskervilles
10.30 Close down

Trade names appearing in Commercial
Division programmes are _ published by

arrangement.-- LTT
Shoppers, if you contemplate going
to town to shop this afternoon, listento Alma at 4ZB at 11.30 a.m. Alma will
tell you where to shop and where to get
value for your money.

Xe % *
During the war, when sentimental
and nostalgic songs were of particular
appeal, England’s Vera Lynn was top
song seller of the day. She continues
to enjoy a wide popularity and a selec-
tion of her latest recordings is to be
featured from 1ZB today at 3.45.
* * od

The famous’ British dance-band
leader and pianist, Geraldo, is never
too proud to admit how he started
his career as an accompanist to silent
films at a ci in London’s Old Kent
Road. Geraldo’s orchestra will be fea-
tured over 2ZA at 6.45 this evening, |
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KiletheGerms
on the Floor with Sanpic

Banpic kills smells because it kills the
germ8 behind them_ The stale smell
disappears instead there8 a glorious Gloriousfresh odour of pine And Sanpic 18 A Pine!non-poisonous, non-staining: Use Sanpic OFin your dustbins, drain, and sink, too. SMellIt'8 marvellous4
Available in 2 sizes

NON-POISONOUS

SANPIC
THE DISINFECTANT
THAT SMELLS GOOD
Sn.26 MadebyReckitt & Colman (NewZealand) Ltd,Bond Street,Dunedin.
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